
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

45678952

45682352

Application 

45775382

45790162

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 14/11/2020 

to 22/11/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

45718372

45729152

45763382

45670182


