Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 14/11/2020 to 22/11/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

Application	Decision
45670182	Approved
45678952	Approved
45682352	Approved
45718372	Refused
45729152	Approved
45763382	Approved
45775382	Approved
45790162	Approved